Tempus Open - Elin Eriksson

Elin Eriksson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 01:16.65 AQUA-poang: 374 Datum: 2001-02-23 Tavling: NUSS

aldre

Tid

01:16.65

01:16.75

01:17.42

01:18.68

01:18.95

01:19.29

01:19.44

01:19.65

01:19.84

01:20.10

01:20.10

01:20.27

01:20.28

01:20.50

01:20.51

01:20.53

01:20.68

01:21.02

01:21.13

01:21.39

AQUA
374
372
363
345
342
337
336
333
331
327
327
325
325
322
322
322
320
316
315

312

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2001-02-23

2002-05-10

2002-12-08

2002-09-28

2002-03-22

2003-05-02

2002-04-07

2001-10-13

2001-05-25

2001-10-27

2004-02-21

2001-01-13

2000-11-04

2003-10-25

2003-11-08

2002-02-09

2002-10-26

2001-09-09

2001-12-02

2003-03-21

Tavling

NUSS aldre
ULLBERGSTROFEN 2002
Wasasimmet

Tunafors Nationella

NUSS aldre
ULLBERGSTROFEN 2003
SKOMAKARDOPPET
VUM-SIM
ULLBERGSTROFEN 2001
SUM-SIM Reg 2001
RM/DM

RM/DM

Sum-Sim Regionfinal 2000
SUM-SIM Regionsfinal 4-D 2003
/DM

ESS - SPRINT 2002
SUM-SIM REG
Anundsdoppet
Wasasimmet

NUSS ALDRE


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=247621
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=247621&amp;event=43&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=247621&amp;event=43&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=247621&amp;event=43&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=247621&amp;event=43&amp;Result_sort=result_date

